—

’ STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
“Give All'IﬁfJﬁnalﬁ‘hrComyléteiy.
‘Make Required Aﬂiduiul

Mail or Deljvar Report to:
Conservation Division

State Corpotration Commission ~
Wik, Komeieey Harvey County: Sec.— 18 Twp.23 Rge_3  (E)—___ (W)X
NORTH Location.as “NE/CNWHLSWX” or footage from lines NE NWr SE .
| - Lease Owner. _ ion Compan :
| | Lease Nams ._Martipndale Well No.___2
! I Office Address Box 68 Burrton, Kansas
—— I— —_— —'E_ —+= " Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)
[ i Date well completed: 19
l ! Application for plugging filed 16
: : Application for plugging approved i - . ) 19
! I Plugging commenced 81163 . 19
l N } Plugging completed: 8-17-63 19
T |7 717 T[T "t Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry
| |
i ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
. | Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correetly on shove menced? Yes by Home Stake Production Company
Name of. Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Cecil M. Jones
Producing formation . Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of WeU__zlé;LFeet
Show depth and thickness.of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS _ ‘CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 . sIzE PUT N FULLED OUT
’ 13 278 | Hone
i None __220)

.

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in Introducing it into the hole. If:cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

Cleaned ont cellar, Rigped np, Worked pipe, Shoh well at 22201,

Working pipe,

Pul 'I‘ing pipe,

Plug'm ng with 18! wmd rack bridge at 250!,  Tumped U5 sacks of cement.

____F_:.lled_hale_ammek_bm_dge‘__Qapp_ed_wﬂ 1 4ith 15 sacks of cement.,

ECEIVED

c-ra"rc - cORPORATION CONIEES ton

Wl g-2.3 18963

LY &.
: CONSERVATIUI B NSI0
wichitza, Leansas

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Name-of Plugging Contractor. - Forbes Gasing Pulling, Tnc,
Address Baxy 223 ireat Bend, Kansas
STATE OF . Kangzas COUNTY OF . Barton S8,
: J. 0, Forbes (employes of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the Jog of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct.. &f:‘me Gb Z
T~ _.g_,»-r-—c/{-t—-é—) —

(Signatum
Box 227 Oreal Bend, Kansas
{Address)

SuBscniBED AND SwoRN TO before me this___ 20 day of___Aigmst . 19

A0y D)

* My commission expires_: M.‘-‘!y 27: 1961], B 7 Notary Public.




.w.—---u.n-.u -

g CARL HIPPIE OIL CO.
» Martindell No. 2

Total Dgpth 3369
Comme, 6-24~39
Shot or Treated:s

Comp .

2000 gal.

Contractor W.W.W. Drlg. Co.

Issued: 8-19=39

CASING:
13" 27816
7 32711

soll

sand clay

rotten shale

sand

red bed

broken sand shells
shale

red bed

broken shale & shell

shzle

shale & shells

red rock

shale

sand

red rock

broken shale

shale & shell

lime

broken shale & lime

shale & lime

lime

broken lime

sand

shale

sand

broken lime & shale

shale hard

broken shale & lime
shells

shale

lime

shale & lime shells

lime

shale

lime

lime hard

lime grey

shale

1ime

broken shale

broken lime & shale

5
70
140
160
179
150
225
255
285
320
360
375
425
Lh5
485
525
565
590
628
890
925
962
995
1003;
1030
1139

12L0

1350
1617
1647
1837
1852
1865
1875
1925
1967
2015
2023
2068
2158

ER U T

WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS CEOLOGICAL SURVEY
h12 Union National Bank Bldg., Wichita,.Kansas- =«

-

7=29=39

shale

lime

lime

shale

lime

lime grey.

broken lime & shale
shale

sand

shale hard

lime
shale
flimt
shale hard

shale & lime
broken shale & lime
lime hard

lime

shale

shale hard & lime
lime hard

shale hard

Ko lime

lime

shale

lime hard

broken sdy lime
lime hard

broken lime

shale

broken lime & shale
lime

broken lime & ghale
shale

lime hard

shale

shale & lime breaks
shale & lime shells
shale

lime shells & shale
shale

lime

e

Sec.

County:

2178
2233
2210
2255
2289
2328
2353
2427
L2
2497
2505
2528
2537
2571
2660
2737
2808
2812
28L0
2865
28390
2902
2925
2930
2938
2940
2951
2955
2966

298l

3003
3015
30L8

3060 -

3070
3108
3158
3190
3197
3218
3237

Elevation:
Production Pgt. 1140 Bbls.

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations:

[

COPY

18 T. 23 R. 30
CNL SEZ

Harvey

[5-072 ~ 1045~ 00D

1460

shale various colors
top chat(Miss.) 3250

. chat & shale 3262
shale 3271
chat Cable Tools 32868
chat 3295
lime 3300
chat some lime 3312

trace oil
chat & lime 3325
sdy lime 3331
sdy lime sh oil 3336
chat wh & brown 33k6
chat wh & brown 3352
’ gas & oil
chat 0§l 3369

Total Depth

RECEIY = D

13MG

incr.

S’ﬂTECORPORQﬂDN COXE K50y,

APR 11 1963

CONSERVATION DiviSION
Wichita, Kansas




LI ) * -
A WEL.L LQG BUREAU - KAHSAQ GEOLGGIGAL SURVEY

v 1;12 Union National Bank Bldg., Wichita,.Kansas- - co
2" 'CARL HIPPLE OIL €0, - $ec. 18 To 23 Re 3V
e Martlndell No. 2 : CNL SE4 ‘
Total Depth 3369 ' County: Harvey
Comne G=2l=39 Comp. 7=29~39 :
Shot or Treated: 2000 gal. _ vs
Contractor W.W.W. Drlg. Co, ' - _. |30%¥5 -~ 6000
Issued: §~19=39 15 o1 1
{
CASING: ' < "
13" 278!6 . '
A 3272t ‘ Elevation: 2héo -
x ?roauction Pot.. 1140 Brls,
' Figures Indiczte Bottom of Formations:
goil 5 shale 2178 shale various colors
sand-clay , 70 lime. . 2233 - ", topchat(Miss,) 3250.
‘rotten shale ' 1o lima 2240 chat & shale o 3262
sand . 150 ghele 2255 shdle .. 3271
red bed 179 ldms _ 2289 ., chat Cable Tools 3288 13MG
broken sand shells ° 150  lime grey 2328 ¢hat ~, - 3295
shale : ' 225  broken liwe & shele | 2353  lims - : 3300
red bed : 255 shale - 2h27 chat some lime 3312
broken shale & shell 285 sand 2472 ‘ o trace oil
shale 320 shale hard : g7  cchat & lims . 3325
shale & shelle: , 360 lime . 2508 sdy 1ime -, : 3331
red rock ’ 375  shalé . 2598 sdy’ ime . sh oil 3336
shale 125 flimt lime’ 2537 chat wh & brown 3346
_sand : b5  .ghale hard - 2571 chat wh &: ‘brown . 3352
red rock” = 485  shele & life 2660 . gas & oil iner.
broken.shals . , 525  ‘broken shale & lime 2737 chat 011 reo 3369
shale & shell . 565  lime hard 2808 Total Depthﬁ
Yime 590 lime 2812 .o P
broken -shale-& Hmo. 620 - sphale 2840 UL
shale & nma 890 . shale hard & lime 2865 B
lime. 925 ©  lime.hard 2890
broken lime' 962  .shpler hard 2502
sand N 995  K.C. lime 2925
shale K ' 1003 lige - ¢ - 2530
"sand | ' 1030 -.. ghale » 2938 :
broken l:une &. shale 1139 lime hard - - 2s%ho . -
shale hard 1240 broken sy lime 2951 e :
broken shale & Lime lime ‘hard | ' 2955 s @E@ -
-'shells 1350  broken lime . . . 2966 3 Copp & v
shale 1617 shale 298l Raigy & I £y
lims 1647 broken ln.mc & shale 3003 A ) G-Efm 5%
.hale & lime-shells 1837  Llims.- - 3018 . AUG 5, 1on o
1ine 1852. broken lime & shile 3048 C e 1963
shale 1865  shale 3060 ERYay)
lime 1875  lime hard - 3070 Wicsjs, Ony Divyg,
lime hard 1925 .| .shale . 3108 T Kapga YN
lime. grey -1987  ghale & lime breaks 3158
shale _ 2015  ghale & lime shells 3190 -
1lime . 2023  ghale 3197
broken shale 2068 . lime shells & shale 3218

broken.lime & shale 2158 . "shale T 3237.




